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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Employee

BROWN, DEVIN

Employee History

Home Category Category Date DSRCO
Division

Employees
HB T&E

Employees
HB T&E

Employees

HB T&E
Employees
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1013904

2017-31-10

2017-31-10

2017-31-10

2017-31-10

Employee Certification History Report

G64WB

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Height | Height | Weight | Eye Color | Hair Color

COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL

Driver's License

License
State

Updated By | Updated Date

TSRNE

SYATT78

C5A5G

C5A5G

3/5/2024 2:49:46 PM

2022-01-20

2021-04-20

2020-09-23

2017-10-31
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Employee Certification History Report

Employee Certification History

CcoO

CcoO

CcoO

CcoO

CcoO

Certified
Certified
Certified
Trainee

Trainee

2024-03-03

2023-06-01

2020-11-23

2020-11-23

2020-09-23

2017-10-31
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242.403e2

2026-06-01 = TJO81
2026-06-01 = TJO81
2023-06-01  T7TKU
2020-06-01 = T7TKU
2020-06-01 = C5A5G

2020-06-01 = C5A5G

COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL

2024-03-04

2023-05-17

2020-11-23

2020-11-23

2020-09-23

2017-10-31
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= NS Employee Certification History Report

NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Vision Acuity Evaluation

Pass 2022-12-09  BVLHI 2023-03-15
Pass 2020-04-24  DA7VG 2020-09-25
Pass 2017-09-11 RDCRD 2017-11-01

Hearing Acuity Evaluation

Pass 2022-12-09 BVLHI 2023-03-15
Pass 2020-04-24  DA7VG 2020-09-25
Pass 2017-09-11 RDCRD 2017-11-01
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= .m Employee Certification History Report

NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Knowledge Assesment Test Evaluation

Pass 2023-05-08 Boutros, G F SYAVES54 = 2023-05-08
Fail 2023-05-08 Boutros, G F 74 SYAVES54 = 2023-05-08
Pass 2020-10-06 Foust, T L - UDPSV 2020-11-23
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Engineer Perf. Evaluation

Copyright © Norfolk Southern Corporation COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL 5o0f 11



3/5/2024 2:49:46 PM
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

RCO Perf. Evaluation
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Eng / RCO Cert. Rule Check Evaluation
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= NS Employee Certification History Report

NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Conductor Cert. Rule Check Evaluation

Pass 2023-11-05 Smyth, SC TNU40 2023-11-05
Pass 2023-07-29 Thompson, L E LTLIC 2023-07-29
Pass 2023-05-17 Edmonson, N ZF47X 2023-05-22
Pass 2023-05-11 Salzano, M C6230 2023-05-11
Pass 2022-01-14 Samuelson, M TCQSV 2022-01-15
Pass 2021-03-09 Schneider, DB =~ W7PWG 2021-03-09
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= NS Employee Certification History Report

NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Prior Safety Conduct Evaluation

Pass 2023-05-17 Mason, S L TJO81 2023-05-17

Pass 2020-11-23 Borders, J P T7TKU 2020-11-23
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Driving Records

National Verified =~ 2022-12-12 2022-12-13 C5A5G 2022-12-13
State Verified = 2022-12-12 2022-12-13 C5A5G 2022-12-13
National State 2022-12-12 - C5A5G 2022-12-12
State State 2022-12-12 - C5A5G 2022-12-12
Packet State 2022-11-29 2022-12-12 C5A5G 2022-12-12
State - - - TJO81 2022-11-29
Packet State 2022-11-29 - TJO81 2022-11-29
National - - - TJO81 2022-11-29
National Verified = 2020-04-21 2020-06-23 C5A5G 2020-09-24
State Verified = 2020-04-21 2020-06-23 C5A5G 2020-09-24
Packet State 2017-09-06 2020-04-21 C5A5G 2020-09-24
State Verified = 2017-09-06 2017-09-12 C5A5G 2017-11-03
Packet State 2017-09-06 2017-09-06 C5A5G 2017-11-03

Copyright © Norfolk Southern Corporation COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL 10 of 11



3/5/2024 2:49:46 PM
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Foreign Road Authorities

I

CR CONRAIL SHARED ASSETS, CONSOLIDATED RAIL
CORPORATION
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