

### **Employee**

Name	ld	RACF	Home State	Home City	Home Zip	Home Address	Home Address (cont.)
BROWN, DEVIN	1013904	G64WB					-

### **Employee History**

Home Division	Category	Category Date	DSLE	DSRCO	In Service	Height (ft)	Height (in)	Weight	Eye Color	Hair Color	Driver's License	License State	Updated By	Updated Date
НВ	T&E Employees	2017-31-10	No	No	Yes								TSRNE	2022-01-20
НВ	T&E Employees	2017-31-10	No	No	Yes								SYATT78	2021-04-20
НВ	T&E Employees	2017-31-10	No	No	Yes								C5A5G	2020-09-23
НВ	T&E Employees	2017-31-10	No	No	Yes								C5A5G	2017-10-31



### **Employee Certification History**

Code	Status	Status Date	Reason	Select Date	Updated By	Updated Date
СО		2024-03-03	242.403e2	2026-06-01	TJO81	2024-03-04
СО	Certified	2023-06-01	-	2026-06-01	TJO81	2023-05-17
СО	Certified	2020-11-23	-	2023-06-01	T7TKU	2020-11-23
СО	Certified	2020-11-23	-	2020-06-01	T7TKU	2020-11-23
СО	Trainee	2020-09-23	-	2020-06-01	C5A5G	2020-09-23
CO	Trainee	2017-10-31	-	2020-06-01	C5A5G	2017-10-31



### **Vision Acuity Evaluation**

Result	Date	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2022-12-09	BVLHI	2023-03-15
Pass	2020-04-24	DA7VG	2020-09-25
Pass	2017-09-11	RDCRD	2017-11-01

### **Hearing Acuity Evaluation**

Result	Date	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2022-12-09	BVLHI	2023-03-15
Pass	2020-04-24	DA7VG	2020-09-25
Pass	2017-09-11	RDCRD	2017-11-01



### **Knowledge Assesment Test Evaluation**

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Score	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2023-05-08		Boutros, G F	90	SYAVE54	2023-05-08
Fail	2023-05-08		Boutros, G F	74	SYAVE54	2023-05-08
Pass	2020-10-06		Foust, T L	-	UDPSV	2020-11-23



### **Engineer Perf. Evaluation**

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Score	Updated By	Updated Date	



#### **RCO Perf. Evaluation**

Result Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Score	Updated By	Updated Date	
-------------	-------------	---------------	-------	------------	--------------	--



### Eng / RCO Cert. Rule Check Evaluation

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Updated By	Updated Date	
--------	------	-------------	---------------	------------	--------------	--



#### **Conductor Cert. Rule Check Evaluation**

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2023-11-05		Smyth, S C	TNU4O	2023-11-05
Pass	2023-07-29		Thompson, L E	LTLJC	2023-07-29
Pass	2023-05-17		Edmonson, N	ZF47X	2023-05-22
Pass	2023-05-11		Salzano, M	C6230	2023-05-11
Pass	2022-01-14		Samuelson, M	TCQSV	2022-01-15
Pass	2021-03-09		Schneider, D B	W7PWG	2021-03-09



### **Prior Safety Conduct Evaluation**

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2023-05-17		Mason, S L	TJO81	2023-05-17
Pass	2020-11-23		Borders, J P	T7TKU	2020-11-23



### **Driving Records**

Туре	Status	Date	Receive Date	Updated By	Updated Date
National	Verified	2022-12-12	2022-12-13	C5A5G	2022-12-13
State	Verified	2022-12-12	2022-12-13	C5A5G	2022-12-13
National	State	2022-12-12	-	C5A5G	2022-12-12
State	State	2022-12-12	-	C5A5G	2022-12-12
Packet	State	2022-11-29	2022-12-12	C5A5G	2022-12-12
State	-	-	-	TJO81	2022-11-29
Packet	State	2022-11-29	-	TJO81	2022-11-29
National	-	-	-	TJO81	2022-11-29
National	Verified	2020-04-21	2020-06-23	C5A5G	2020-09-24
State	Verified	2020-04-21	2020-06-23	C5A5G	2020-09-24
Packet	State	2017-09-06	2020-04-21	C5A5G	2020-09-24
State	Verified	2017-09-06	2017-09-12	C5A5G	2017-11-03
Packet	State	2017-09-06	2017-09-06	C5A5G	2017-11-03



### **Foreign Road Authorities**

Code	Railroad
CR	CONRAIL SHARED ASSETS, CONSOLIDATED RAIL CORPORATION